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COFFEE TABLE

Turi Turi

Family Coffee table
Designer Antonino Sciortino / 2012
IT Il cappello tipico degli uomini siciliani ispira I’elegante

piano d’appoggio di questo tavolino, che combinato
ad una base dalle linee morbide e leggere, rende possibile
I'incontro tra minimal e arte barocca siciliana.

EN FR

The traditional flat caps worn by Sicilian men Le chapeau traditionnel des hommes siciliens
inspired the elegant top of this coffee table, inspire I'élégant plan d'appui de cette table
which is combined with a base with soft, basse, qui, combinée a une base aux lignes
light lines and thus brings together Sicilian douces et Iégeres, marie le style minimaliste
Baroque art and minimal style. et I'art baroque sicilien.

DE

Die elegante Ablageplatte dieses kleinen
Couchtisches, die sich an die typische
Kopfbedeckung der sizilianischen Manner
anlehnt, verbunden mit einer Basis mit
weichen, sanften Linien, ermdglicht

die Begegnung von Minimalismus und
sizilianischem Barockstil.
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COFFEE TABLE

TURI TURI cod. 8772_D40
Coffee table /

TURI TURI cod. 8773_D50
Coffee table /

SCANCARO cod. 8832 / 8833
Coffee table




TURI TURI

TURI TURI cod. 8770_D30 / 8771_D35 / 8772_D40 / 8773_D50
Coffee table
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COFFEE TABLE
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COFFEE TABLE

Dati tecnici - Technical data - Données techniques - Technische Angaben

|

A. Acciaio A. Steel A. Acier A. Stahl
Finiture - Finishes - Finitions - Ausfiihrungen

Avorio Fango Prugna Cioccolato Nero pece Te verde Fiordaliso
Ivory Mud Plum Chocolate Pitch black Green tea Cornflower
Ivoire Boue Prune Chocolat Poix noir Thé vert Bleuet
Elfenbein Schlamm Pflaume Schokolade Pech Schwarz Grlner Tee Kornblume

Laccato ottone
Lacquered brass
Laqué laiton
Messing lackiert

Laccato bronzo
Lacquered bronze
Laqué bronze
Bronze lackiert

Laccato rame
Lacquered copper
Laqué cuivre
Kupfer lackiert

cod. 8770_D30/ coffee table

cod. 8771_D35 / coffee table

cod. 8772_D40 / coffee table

cod. 8773_D50 / coffee table

O

@30cm
11.3/4"

@35cm
13 3/4"

@40cm
15 3/4"

O

250cm
19 5/8"

cod. 8774_D70 / coffee table

11 3/4"
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@70cm
27.1/2"



